Kpecno - Lasse 169,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan
JlonosHUTeNbHblIe YHKLNN
MaTepuan Hor
HanosnHeHwne

SKU

1O

100

o1

45

58

HeBbIABNXXHON

Cepbin

Cepbiit

[MN0THada TKaHb
PerynunpyemMble NoArosIOBHUKN

MeTann

BbICOKOKAYeCTBEHHbIV MPYXUHHbIA CepaeYHUK

15784-S-50733406K




